Port Isabel Tarpons 2022 - 2023 Boys Varsity Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time
12 -09- 22 (Fri) Vanguard Academy (scrimmage) Home 5:30 pm
12-13-2022 (Tues) Rio Hondo (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 pm
12/16/2022 (Friday) Tri Scrimmage (Santa Maria / Monte Alto) Away 3:30 pm
12-19-2022 {Mon) Rio Grande City [scrimmage) Away 10:00 am
12-29-2022 (Thurs) Weslaco East Away 6:00 pm
1-3-2022 (Tue) PSIA Home 6:00 pm
1-5-7-2023 (Thurs-5at) Santa Maria Tournament Away TBD
1-10-2023 (Tue) (First District Game) Jubilee Home 7:00 pm
1-13-2023 (Fri) Santa Maria Away 6:00 pm
1-17-2023 (Tue) La Grulla Away 5:00 pm
1-20-2023 (Fri) La Feria Home 7:00 pm
1-24-2023 (Tue) Harmony Away 7:00 pm
1-27-2023 (Fri) IDEA Sports Park Home 7:00 pm
1-31-2023 (Tue) IDEA Riverview Aveay 7:00 pm
2-3-2023 (Fri) Frontier Away 4:15pm
2-07-2023 (Tue) Rio Hondo Away 7:00pm
2-10-2023 (Fri) Jubilee Away 5:30pm
2-14-2023 (Tue) Santa Maria Home 6:00 pm
2-21-2023 [Tues) La Feria Away 5:30pm
2-24-2023 (Fri) Harmony Home 5:30 pm
2-28-2023 (Tue) IDEA Sports Park Away 5:30 pm
3-03-2023 (Fri) IDEA Riverview Home 5:30pm
3-07-2023 (Tues) Frontier Home 7:00 pm
3-10-2023 (Fri) Rio Hondo Home 5:30am

(*) Denotes District Games

Athletic Director: Coach Tony Villarreal
Varsity Head Coach: Coach Cristobal Ortiz
Assistant Coach: Mario Gaucin

Trainer: Tarya Mitchell




